
  
8:00 a.m.  
 
8:15 a.m. 
8:30 a.m. 
8:45 a.m. 
9:00 a.m. 
9:20 a.m. 
9:35 a.m. 
9:50 a.m. 
10:00 a.m. 
10:20 a.m. 
10:40 a.m.  
 
 
10:53 a.m.  
 
11:05 a.m.  
 
11:17 a.m. 
11:20 a.m. 
 
 
 
 
 
12:10 p.m. 
12:15 p.m. 
12:20 p.m. 
12:25 p.m. 
12:30 p.m. 
 
 
12:45 p.m. 
12:52 p.m. 
 
 
1:00 p.m. 
1:13 p.m. 
 
1:25 p.m. 
1:33 p.m. 
1:40 p.m. 
1:48 p.m. 
 
2:02 p.m. 
2:07 p.m. 
2:12 p.m. 
2:18 p.m. 
2:24 p.m. 
2:30 p.m. 
 
2:40 p.m. 
2:47 p.m. 
2:55 p.m. 
3:05 p.m. 
3:12 p.m. 
3:20 p.m. 
3:25 p.m. 
3:30 p.m. 
3:35 p.m. 
3:40 p.m. 
3:45 p.m. 
3:52 p.m. 
4:00 p.m. 
4:07 p.m. 
4:15 p.m.  
4:22 p.m. 
4:30 p.m. 

Shuttle Hurdle  
 
Shuttle Hurdle  
Shuttle Hurdle  
Shuttle Hurdle  
Sprint Medley  
Sprint Medley  
4x800m  
4x800m 
Sprint Medley  
Sprint Medley  
3000m Steeple  
 
 
3000m Steeple  
 
4x800m 
 
800m 
Officials Break 
 
 
 
 
 
Shuttle Hurdle 
Shuttle Hurdle 
Shuttle Hurdle 
Shuttle Hurdle 
Distance Medley 
 
 
1500m 
1600m 
 
 
Distance Medley 
400mH 
 
400mH 
400mH 
800m 
Mile 
 
400mH 
100m 
100m 
100mH 
110mH 
100mH 
 
Shuttle Hurdle 
1500m 
1500m 
400m 
4x100m 
4x100m 
4x100m 
4x100m 
4x100m 
4x100m 
4x400m 
4x400m 
4x400m 
4x400m 
4x400m 
4x400m 
Drake Relays ends 

HS, Girls, Prelim  
 
HS, Boys, Prelim  
UD/CD, Women, Prelim  
UD/CD, Men, Prelim  
CD, Women, Final  
CD, Men, Final  
HS, Girls, Final  
HS, Boys, Final  
UD, Women, Final (Hy-Vee Cup) 
UD, Men, Final (Hy-Vee Cup) 
UD/CD, Women, Final  
 
 
UD/CD, Men, Final  
 
CD, Women, Final  
 
Masters, Women, Final 
 
 
 
 
 
 
HS, Girls, Final  
HS, Boys, Final  
UD/CD, Women, Final  
UD/CD, Men, Final  
UD, Men, Final (Hy-Vee Cup) 
 
 
HS, Girls, Final  
HS, Boys, Final  
 
 
UD, Women, Final (Hy-Vee Cup) 
UD/CD, Men, Final  
 
HS, Girls, Final  
HS, Boys, Final  
UD/CD, Men, Final  
Special, Men, Final  
 
Beijing Preview, Women, Final  
UD/CD, Women, Final  
UD/CD, Men, Final  
UD/CD, Women, Final  
UD/CD, Men, Final  
Beijing Preview, Women, Final 
 
Special, Men, Final  
UD/CD, Women, Final  
UD/CD, Men, Final  
Beijing Preview, Women, Final 
UD, Women, Final (Hy-Vee Cup) 
UD, Men, Final (Hy-Vee Cup) 
CD, Women, Final  
CD, Men, Final  
HS, Girls, Final  
HS, Boys, Final  
UD, Women, Final  
UD, Men, Final  
CD, Women, Final  
CD, Men, Final  
HS, Girls, Final  
HS, Boys, Final 

9:00 AM 
9:05 AM 
9:10 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
11:40 AM 
11:45 AM 
11:50 AM 
11:55 AM 
12:00 PM 
12:05 PM 
12:10 PM 
12:15 PM 
12:20 PM 
12:25 PM 
12:30 PM 
12:38 PM 
12:50 PM 
1:00 PM 
1:05 PM 
1:15 PM 
 
 
1:35 PM 
1:37 PM 
1:40 PM 
1:45 PM 
1:50 PM 
1:53 PM 
1:55 PM 
2:00 PM 
2:10 PM 
2:20 PM 
2:25 PM 
2:35 PM 
2:40 PM 
2:45 PM 
2:52 PM 
3:00 PM 
 
3:15 PM 
3:20 PM 
3:25 PM 
3:30 PM 
3:35 PM 
3:40 PM 
3:45 PM 
3:55 PM 
4:00 PM 
4:10 PM 
4:20 PM 
 
 
 
4:40 PM 
 
4:50 PM 
 
5:10 PM 
5:15 PM 
5:20 PM 
5:30 PM 
5:35 PM 
5:40 PM 
5:45 PM 
5:50 PM 
5:55 PM 
6:00 PM 

HS Boys' 400m Hurdles Championship 
Olympic Development Men's 400m Hurdles 
HS Boys' 4x400 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
HS Boys' Prep School 4x400 Independent 
HS Boys' Prep School 4x400 
HS Boys' 4x400 Inter-Ac 
HS Boys' 4x400 Central 
HS Boys' 4x400 Suburban A 
HS Boys' 4x400 Suburban ChesMont 
HS Boys' 4x400 Suburban National 
HS Boys' 4x400 Suburban American 
HS Boys' 4x400 Northern Delaware 
HS Boys' 4x400 South Jersey Small 
HS Boys' 4x400 South Jersey Large 
USA vs. the World Men 4x100 
USA vs. the World Women 4x100 
HS Boys' 4x400 Philadelphia Catholic 
HS Boys' 4x400 Philadelphia Public 
College Men's 4xMile Championship of America  
 
 
College Men's 4x100 IC4A 
College Men's 4x100 College 
College Men's 4x100 Championship of America  
HS Girls' 4x100 Tri-State 
HS Boys' 4x100 Championship of America 
HS Boys' 4x100 Small Schools 
HS Boys' 4x100 Large Schools 
USA vs. the World Women 4x200 
USA vs. the World Men 4x200 
College Women's 4x200 ECAC 
College Women's 4x200 Championship of America  
USA vs. the World Women 4x400 
College Men's 4x200 IC4A 
College Men's 4x200 Championship of America  
USA vs. the World Men 4x400 
Olympic Development Women's Mile Run 
 
College Women's 100m Hurdles Championship 
College Men's 110m Hurdles Championship 
Olympic Development Men's 110m Hurdles 
Olympic Development Men's 100m dash 
College Women's 100m dash Championship 
Masters Men's 100m dash 75 and older 
College Men's 100m dash Championship 
Olympic Development Men's Mile Run 
HS Boys' 4x800 Championship of America 
College Women's 4x800 Championship of America  
College Women's 4x800 College 
 
 
 
College Men's 4x800 Championship of America  
 
College Men's 4x800 College 
 
HS Boys' 4x400 Philadelphia Area 
HS Girls' 4x400 Philadelphia Area 
Masters Men's 4x400 40 and older 
HS Boys' 4x400 Championship of America 
College Women's 4x400 College 
College Men's 4x400 College 
College Women's 4x400 ECAC 
College Women's 4x400 Championship of America  
College Men's 4x400 IC4A 
College Men's 4x400 Championship of America  

 


