

## РRESENTED BY НЦУСС.

		qøee.		
8:00 a.m.	Shuttle Hurdle	HS, Girls, Prelim	9:00 AM	HS Boys' 400m Hurdles Championship
0.00 a.m.	Chattle Haraic	110, 0110, 1 101111	9:05 AM	Olympic Development Men's 400m Hurdles
	a			
8:15 a.m.	Shuttle Hurdle	HS, Boys, Prelim	9:10 AM	HS Boys' 4x400
8:30 a.m.	Shuttle Hurdle	UD/CD, Women, Prelim		
8:45 a.m.	Shuttle Hurdle	UD/CD, Men, Prelim		
9:00 a.m.	Sprint Medley	CD, Women, Final		
9:20 a.m.	Sprint Medley	CD, Men, Final		
9:35 a.m.	4x800m	HS, Girls, Final		
9:50 a.m.	4x800m	HS, Boys, Final		
10:00 a.m.	Sprint Medley	UD, Women, Final (Hy-Vee Cup)		
10:20 a.m.		UD, Men, Final (Hy-Vee Cup)		
	Sprint Medley		44:40 414	LIO Decembra Oche et Acadoo le decembra
10:40 a.m.	3000m Steeple	UD/CD, Women, Final	11:40 AM	HS Boys' Prep School 4x400 Independent
			11:45 AM	HS Boys' Prep School 4x400
			11:50 AM	HS Boys' 4x400 Inter-Ac
10:53 a.m.	3000m Steeple	UD/CD, Men, Final	11:55 AM	HS Boys' 4x400 Central
10.00 4.111.	occom otecpie	OB/OB, Men, I mai		
44.05	4 000	05.14	12:00 PM	HS Boys' 4x400 Suburban A
11:05 a.m.	4x800m	CD, Women, Final	12:05 PM	HS Boys' 4x400 Suburban ChesMont
			12:10 PM	HS Boys' 4x400 Suburban National
11:17 a.m.	800m	Masters, Women, Final	12:15 PM	HS Boys' 4x400 Suburban American
11:20 a.m.	Officials Break	,	12:20 PM	HS Boys' 4x400 Northern Delaware
11.20 a.iii.	Officials break			
			12:25 PM	HS Boys' 4x400 South Jersey Small
			12:30 PM	HS Boys' 4x400 South Jersey Large
			12:38 PM	USA vs. the World Men 4x100
			12:50 PM	USA vs. the World Women 4x100
			1:00 PM	HS Boys' 4x400 Philadelphia Catholic
12:10 p.m.	Shuttle Hurdle	HS, Girls, Final	1:05 PM	HS Boys' 4x400 Philadelphia Public
12:15 p.m.	Shuttle Hurdle	HS, Boys, Final	1:15 PM	College Men's 4xMile Championship of America
12:20 p.m.	Shuttle Hurdle	UD/CD, Women, Final		
•				
12:25 p.m.	Shuttle Hurdle	UD/CD, Men, Final		
12:30 p.m.	Distance Medley	UD, Men, Final (Hy-Vee Cup)	1:35 PM	College Men's 4x100 IC4A
			1:37 PM	College Men's 4x100 College
			1:40 PM	College Men's 4x100 Championship of America
12:45 p.m.	1500m	HS, Girls, Final	1:45 PM	HS Girls' 4x100 Tri-State
12:52 p.m.	1600m	HS, Boys, Final	1:50 PM	HS Boys' 4x100 Championship of America
			1:53 PM	HS Boys' 4x100 Small Schools
			1:55 PM	HS Boys' 4x100 Large Schools
1:00 p.m.	Distance Medley	UD, Women, Final (Hy-Vee Cup)	2:00 PM	USA vs. the World Women 4x200
1:13 p.m.	400mH	UD/CD, Men, Final	2:10 PM	USA vs. the World Men 4x200
			2:20 PM	College Women's 4x200 ECAC
1:25 p.m.	400mH	HS, Girls, Final	2:25 PM	College Women's 4x200 Championship of America
1:33 p.m.	400mH	HS, Boys, Final	2:35 PM	USA vs. the World Women 4x400
•	800m		2:40 PM	
1:40 p.m.		UD/CD, Men, Final		College Men's 4x200 IC4A
1:48 p.m.	Mile	Special, Men, Final	2:45 PM	College Men's 4x200 Championship of America
			2:52 PM	USA vs. the World Men 4x400
2:02 p.m.	400mH	Beijing Preview, Women, Final	3:00 PM	Olympic Development Women's Mile Run
2:07 p.m.	100m	UD/CD, Women, Final	0.00	orympio zorolopinom tromono milo rtan
			2.45 DM	Callana Marsania 400m Humilaa Chamaianahin
2:12 p.m.	100m	UD/CD, Men, Final	3:15 PM	College Women's 100m Hurdles Championship
2:18 p.m.	100mH	UD/CD, Women, Final	3:20 PM	College Men's 110m Hurdles Championship
2:24 p.m.	110mH	UD/CD, Men, Final	3:25 PM	Olympic Development Men's 110m Hurdles
2:30 p.m.	100mH	Beijing Preview, Women, Final	3:30 PM	Olympic Development Men's 100m dash
2.00 p.m.	10011111	Doijing Freview, Women, Final		College Women's 100m dash Championship
	<b>.</b>	<b>_ _</b> .	3:35 PM	
2:40 p.m.	Shuttle Hurdle	Special, Men, Final	3:40 PM	Masters Men's 100m dash 75 and older
2:47 p.m.	1500m	UD/CD, Women, Final	3:45 PM	College Men's 100m dash Championship
2:55 p.m.	1500m	UD/CD, Men, Final	3:55 PM	Olympic Development Men's Mile Run
3:05 p.m.	400m	Beijing Preview, Women, Final	4:00 PM	HS Boys' 4x800 Championship of America
3:12 p.m.	4x100m	UD, Women, Final (Hy-Vee Cup)	4:10 PM	College Women's 4x800 Championship of America
3:20 p.m.	4x100m	UD, Men, Final (Hy-Vee Cup)	4:20 PM	College Women's 4x800 College
3:25 p.m.	4x100m	CD, Women, Final		
3:30 p.m.	4x100m	CD, Men, Final		
3:35 p.m.	4x100m	HS, Girls, Final		
3:40 p.m.	4x100m	HS, Boys, Final	4:40 PM	College Men's 4x800 Championship of America
3:45 p.m.	4x400m	UD, Women, Final		- •
3:52 p.m.	4x400m	UD, Men, Final	4:50 PM	College Men's 4x800 College
			T.OU 1 1VI	Salage Men a Troop College
4:00 p.m.	4x400m	CD, Women, Final		110 B 1 4 400 B(# 111 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 1
4:07 p.m.	4x400m	CD, Men, Final	5:10 PM	HS Boys' 4x400 Philadelphia Area
4:15 p.m.	4x400m	HS, Girls, Final	5:15 PM	HS Girls' 4x400 Philadelphia Area
4:22 p.m.	4x400m	HS, Boys, Final	5:20 PM	Masters Men's 4x400 40 and older
		iio, boys, i iilai		
4:30 p.m.	Drake Relays ends		5:30 PM	HS Boys' 4x400 Championship of America
			5:35 PM	College Women's 4x400 College
			5:40 PM	College Men's 4x400 College
			5:45 PM	College Women's 4x400 ECAC
			5:50 PM	College Women's 4x400 Championship of America
			5:55 PM	College Men's 4x400 IC4A
			6:00 PM	College Men's 4x400 Championship of America